TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
11-00" Long
6-1/8"
Ceiling Cut-Out: Min. 6-1/8"  Max. 6-3/4"

6" WALL WASH
CR6 ACCESSORY
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CRTR6L10BBF-TAM
P-CR671WP-CR671WP-CR671WP-CR671W
347V Input with 0-10V Dimming available. Consult factory for lead times.
     C   C   C  CRTR6L
Blank :Non-IC
ICA :ICA Rated
-TAM :590nm AMBER Blank
-DUN
:0-10V Dimming
:UniDim™
Blank
-DUN
Blank
-DUN :4" Junction Box
:NoneBlankBlank
-JB-JB-JB
Blank
 CRTR6L           WATTAGE/LUMENS   WATTAGE/LUMENS   WATTAGE/LUMENS   WATTAGE/LUMENS   IC OPTION
BBFBBF :All Black
REFLECTOR FINISH  REFLECTOR FINISH  REFLECTOR FINISH    ERUTAREPMET ROLOC  HSINIF ROTCELFER COLOR TEMPERATURE  COLOR TEMPERATURE  COLOR TEMPERATURE  DIMMING JUNCTION BOX
CRTR6L
CRTR6L
01010101
51515151
:1000lm (10W)
:1500lm (18W)
22 :2300lm (30W)222222
6" COMMERCIAL
WALL WASH ACCESSORY
P-CR672
WALL WASH ACCESSORYWALL WASH ACCESSORY
6" COMMERCIAL6" COMMERCIAL
P-CR672
OUTDOOR VANDAL
RESISTANT CEILING
/WALL KIT
VR800VR800VR800
OUTDOOR VANDAL
RESISTANT CEILING
/WALL KIT
OUTDOOR VANDAL
RESISTANT CEILING
/WALL KIT
CRTR6L : 6"CRTR6L : 6"CRTR6L : 6"CRTR6L : 6"
LED RETROFIT - 1000LM-2300LM - (10W-30W) - AMBER (TURTLE SAFE)
Application:  This Turtle Safe Commercial-grade LED recessed downlight retrofit is designed
for low to high ceilings with existing open style frame. Lensed fixture.